2
UL 489 DIN rail branch circuit breakers
FAZ-NA circuit breakers
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Eaton corporation  UL 489 and UL 1077 DIN Rail Miniature Circuit Breakers
Optimum and efficient protection
Optimum product quality, tested reliability and safety stand for
best protection of personnel, installations and plant. Eaton’s

arrays in control panel assemblies. These circuit breakers can also
be reverse feed.
Catalog Numbering System
FAZ - C   6 / 1 - NA   SP
Breaker Family
FAZ = FAZ UL
	 circuit breaker
Number of Poles
1 = Single-pole
2 = Two-pole
3 = Three-pole
Trip
Characteristic a
B =	3–5X In
C =	5–10X In
D =	10–20X In
Terminal
NA =	 UL 489 branch
	 circuit with screw
	 terminals
RT =	 UL 489 branch
	 circuit with ring
	 tongue terminals
DC =	 UL 489 branch
	 circuit at 125 Vdc
	 per pole
Ampere Rating b
0.5	=	0.5A
1	 =	1A
1.5	=	1.5A
2	 =	2A
3	 =	3A
4	 =	4A
5	 =	5A
6	 =	6A
7	 =	7A
8	 =	8A
10	=	10A
13	=	13A
15	=	15A
16	=	16A
20	=	20A
25	=	25A
30	=	30A
32	=	32A
35	=	35A
40	=	40A
a	 In = Rated current for instantaneous trip characteristics.
b	B curve starts at 1 ampere.
Single Package
SP	 =	Single package
		  for C and D
		  curve single-
		  pole only
Blank	=	Standard
		  packaging
4
UL 489 DIN rail branch circuit breakers
FAZ-NA circuit breakers
PRODUCT SELECTION
Eaton corporation  UL 489 and UL 1077 DIN Rail Miniature Circuit Breakers
FAZ-NA product selection
•	 UL approved (UL 489) and CSA Certified (CSA C22.2 No.5-02)
as branch circuit breakers
•	 Interrupting capacity: 10 kA UL/CSA; 15 kA IEC 60947-2
•	 Current limiting device
•	 UL file number E235139
FAZ-NA UL 489 Circuit Breakers—10 kAIC, 14 kAIC
B Curve (15–25A)
Amperes
Single-pole a Two-pole Three-pole
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
B Curve (3–5X In Current Rating)